Page: 1 of 1

Election Summary Report

General Election
Cobb
April 05, 2022

4/11/2022 4:47:30 PM

Summary for: All Contests, All Districts, All Tabulators, All Counting Groups

Precincts Reported: 12 of 12 (100.00%)

Registered Voters: 5,360 of 36,955 (14.50%)

Ballots Cast: 5,360

Official and Complete

Special State House of Representatives - District 45 (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 12 of 12 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate

Pamela Alayon (Rep)
Mitchell Kaye (Rep)

James Dustin McCormick
(Dem)

Darryl Wilson (Rep)
Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Party

Election Day
2,888

Election Day
463

1,300

975

149
2,887

Election Day

Advance Voti
2,199
Advance
Voting

233

887

998

79

2,197
Advance
Voting

0

Absentee by
264

Absentee by
Mail

35
61

156

12

264
Absentee by
Mail

0

Provisional
9

Provisional

Provisional

Total
5360/36,955 14.50%

Total
735
2,249
2,133

240
5,357

Total



