Page: 1 of 1 4/11/2022 4:47:30 PM

Election Summary Report

General Election Cobb

April 05, 2022

Summary for: All Contests, All Districts, All Tabulators, All Counting Groups Official and Complete

Precincts Reported: 12 of 12 (100.00%) Registered Voters: 5,360 of 36,955 (14.50%)

Ballots Cast: 5,360

Special State House of Representatives - District 45 (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 12 of 12 (100.00%)

		Election Day	Advance Voti	Absentee by	Provisional	Total	
Times Cast		2,888	2,199	264	9	5,360 / 36,955	14.50%
Candidate	Party	Election Day	Advance Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Pamela Alayon (Rep)		463	233	35	4	735	
Mitchell Kaye (Rep)		1,300	887	61	1	2,249	
James Dustin McCormick (Dem)		975	998	156	4	2,133	
Darryl Wilson (Rep)		149	79	12	0	240	
Total Votes		2,887	2,197	264	9	5,357	
		Election Day	Advance Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Unresolved Write-In		1	0	0	0	1	